RSVP LIST FOR SITE Industry Day @ PMTRASYS – 3 Feb 2011
Company


# Attending 
Name



Contact Info
ALPHATRAC


1

Hodgin, Reed


rhodgin@alphatrac.com 

American Systems

1

Dunn, Perry


perry.dunn@americansystems.com 

Boeing



2

Kennedy, Steve


steve.kennedy4@boeing.com






Vonhatten, Mark 

mark.a.vonhatten@boeing.com 
CAE USA, Inc.


3

Knoll, Stuart


stuart.knoll@caemilusa.com 

Rahimirabor, Jason

jason.rahinitabor@caemilusa.com 

Taylor, Jack        


jack.taylor@caemilusa.com 

Camber Corp.


3

Benkert, Denise


dbenkert@camber.com 







Jancek, Jeff


jjancek@camber.com 







Jervis, Tom


wjervis@camber.com 
CERES



1

Collins, Jack


jack.collins@cerestechgroup.com 

CG2



1

Pavloff, Michael 

 mpavloff@Quantum3D.com 

Cobham Analytic Solutions
2

Painter, Steven


steven.painter@cobham.com 






Tuggle, Trenton


trenton.tuggle@cobham.com 
Cognitive Performance Group
2

Lindsey, Greg


407-282-4433







Ross, Bill


407-282-4433

Cubic



4

Allen, Ron


ronald.allen@cubic.com 






Gibbons, Wayne

wayne.gibbons@cubic.com 






Lewis, John


john.lewis@cubic.com 

Saturno, Mark    

mark.saturno@cubic.com 
Design Interactive

1

Jones, David


david@designinteractive.net 
Digital Domain


4

Lusby, Michael

Peppler, Dr. James 

jpeppler@holdings.d2.com 
Szymanski, Stan 
Wardlow, Richard 
DRC



1

Lacy, Lee


llacy@drc.com 







EOD Technology, Inc.

1

Englert, Mark


menglert@eodt.com 

FAAC



2

deGraff, Chris


christian.degraff@faac.com 
Glenn, Todd


todd.glenn@faac.com 

GT T&T Research & Educ Ctr
1

Gordon, Steve


steve.gordon@gtri.gatech.edu 

Laser Shot


1

Johnson, Ron


rjohnson@lasershot.com 

Lockheed Martin

3

Horvath, Jerry


 jerry.horvath@lmco.com 






McSorley, Lauren 

lauren.j.mcsorley@lmco.com 






Qualls, Tom


thomas.qualls@lmco.com 

LRK Assoc.


1

Kravitz, Lenny


lkravitz@lrkassociates.com 

Meggitt Training Systems
2

Pearce, Phyllis


phyllis.pearce@meggitt.com 







Shirey, Tom


tom.shirey@meggitt.com 

Metters, Inc.


1

Stoute, MJ


mjstoute@mettersorlando.com 
MYMIC



2

Giesey, Bill


407-542-5944


Wilkinson, Jeff


jeff.wilkinson@mymic.net 

NAWCTSD


1

Johnston, Joan


joan.johnston@navy.mil 

NGTS



1

Peters, Rich


richard.peters@ngc.com 

Novonics


1

Frye, Charles


cfrye@novonics.com 

ONR



1

Stripling, Roy


roy.stripling@navy.mil 

Parsons



1

Gilbert, Dan


daniel.gilbert@parsons.com 

PMTRASYS


10

Cooper, Guy


guy.cooper@l-3com.com 







Duong, Ba


ba.l.duong@usmc.mil 







Hopkins, Dave


david.hopkins@L-3com.com 







Jarabak, Eric


eric.jarabak@usmc.mil 







Miles, Tommy


tommy.miles@usmc.mil 







Morris, Ken


kenneth.h.morris@L-3com.com 

Nolan, Margaret

margaret.nolan@l-3com.com 






O’Halloran, Pete

peter.ohalloran@usmc.mil 







Reid, JD MSgt


john.d.reid@usmc.mil 







Szurgot, Scott


scott.szurgot@usmc.mil 

ProActive Tech


2

Dailey, Walt


wfdailey@aol.com 







Gunzelman, Karl

karl.gunzelman@proactivetechllc.com 

QinetiQ NA


2

Motko, Mike


407-992-6687







Nesselrode, Mark

757-667-7415

Raytheon


6

Boys, Randy


rboys@raytheon.com 

Dykes, Jim


jdykes@raytheonvtc.com 







Leidigh, Ryan

Ralph, Jim







Sammons, Dan







Wilt, Ned


edward.d.wilt@raytheon.com 

SAAB



3

Antalek, Chris


chrisantalek@saabtraining.com 







Polczynski, Ken


ken.polczynski@saabtraining.com 







Smith, Bob


robert.smith@saabtraining.com 

SAIC



4

Dreger, Oliver


oliver.b.dreger@saic.com 
Garcia, John       


garciaj@saic.com 
Parrish, Steve    


parrishsl@saic.com 






Willie, Kirk


kirk.c.willie@saic.com 
Simigon



2

Dixon, Rob


robert@simigon.com 







Nussbaum, Ary


aryn@simigon.com 

SRA International

1

Stephan, David


david_stephen@sra.com 

Tapestry Solutions

1

Molnar, John


jmolnar@tapestrysolutions.com 

Tatitlek



1

May, Elizabeth


emay@tatitlek.com 

Wegmann USA


1

Kemper, Don


dkemper@wegmannusa.com 

